
Deaconess COMP Center 
2013/2014 Flu Shots

Date Day Start Time Finish Time Company Name Company Address

4-Sep Wed 6:00am 9:00am Deaconess Child Care Center
DH Main Campus-Offering for Child Care 
Employees only-Restricted area

9-Sep Mon 6:30am 10:00am Deaconess Clinic DT Deaconess Clinic DT
10-Sep Tues 6:30am 10:00am Deaconess Clinic DT Deaconess Clinic DT
11-Sep Wed 3:00pm 6:00pm Deaconess Clinic DT Deaconess Clinic DT
12-Sep Thur 6:30am 10:00am Deaconess Clinic DT Deaconess Clinic DT

17-Sep Tues 7:00am 11:00am Deaconess Cross Pointe
Offering for DCP employees only- 
Restricted area

18-Sep Wed 7:00am 11:00am Deaconess Cross Pointe
Offering for DCP employees only- 
Restricted area

19-Sep Thur 7:00am 10:30am Gateway Clinic
24-Sep Tues 6:30am 10:30am Patient Financial Services
25-Sep Wed 6:30am 10:30am Patient Financial Services
26-Sep Thur 7:00am 10:30am Patient Financial Services
30-Sep Mon 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
1-Oct Tues 6:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
2-Oct Wed 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
2-Oct Wed 2:00pm 6:00pm Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
4-Oct Fri 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
5-Oct Sat 7:00am 12:00pm Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
7-Oct Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
8-Oct Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
9-Oct Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
10-Oct Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
10-Oct Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
11-Oct Fri 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
14-Oct Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
15-Oct Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
16-Oct Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
17-Oct Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
17-Oct Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
19-Oct Sat 7:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
21-Oct Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
22-Oct Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
23-Oct Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
24-Oct Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
24-Oct Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
25-Oct Fri 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
28-Oct Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
29-Oct Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
30-Oct Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
31-Oct Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
1-Nov Fri 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
4-Nov Mon 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
5-Nov Tues 6:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
6-Nov Wed 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
6-Nov Wed 2:00pm 6:00pm Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms

Revised: 9/16/2013



Deaconess COMP Center 
2013/2014 Flu Shots

8-Nov Fri 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
9-Nov Sat 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
11-Nov Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
12-Nov Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
13-Nov Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
14-Nov Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
14-Nov Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
15-Nov Fri 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
18-Nov Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
19-Nov Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
20-Nov Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
21-Nov Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
21-Nov Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
23-Nov Sat 7:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
25-Nov Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
26-Nov Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
27-Nov Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
2-Dec Mon 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
3-Dec Tues 6:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
4-Dec Wed 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
4-Dec Wed 2:00pm 4:00pm Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
6-Dec Fri 7:00am 11:00am Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
7-Dec Sat 7:00am 12:00pm Gateway Hospita Conference Rooms
9-Dec Mon 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
10-Dec Tues 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
11-Dec Wed 6:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
12-Dec Thur 7:00am 11:00am Main Campus Wellness Cnt
12-Dec Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
14-Dec Sat 7:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
16-Dec Mon 6:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
17-Dec Tues 6:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
18-Dec Wed 6:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
19-Dec Thur 6:00am 12:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
19-Dec Thur 2:00pm 6:00pm Main Campus Wellness Cnt
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